
RESUMO

UNIÃO DAS FREGUESIAS DE BACELO E SENHORA DA SAÚDE

2023

Receitas

Corrente.....................................

Capital........................................

Outras Receitas.........................

Total

Total Geral

446 800,00

Montante

0,00

100,00

446 900,00

446 900,00

Despesas

Capital........................................

Corrente.....................................

Total

Total Geral

Montante

400 400,00

46 500,00

446 900,00

446 900,00
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